From: Andrew Graceffa

To: TownClerk; PenfieldCommittee; David Zieff; Ellen Marks; Ellery Plotkin; lan Bass; Jane Corbett; Jim Bradley;
penfield committee; Richard Speciale ; Robert Bellitto; Steve Pitaniello
Cc: cwrynn@shawmut.com; jwhalen@shawmut.com; aleffert23@optonline.net; Ariane McMahan;

bryancaff@gmail.com; Bosse, Caitlin; Carpenter, Jennifer; Charles Warrington; Tymniak, Christopher; Cristin
McCarthy Vahey; David Heer; drlamberty@yahoo.com; Dyer, Corinne; Kennelly, Eileen; Foley, Gerald;
Lombardo. Gerald; Griffin, Kathleen; Jim Destefano; Wendt, James; Michelangelo, Joseph; jsktrt@gmail.com;

Judy Ewing; Ken Procino; Kevin Chamberlain; Kevin Kiley; landlords@keenecribs.com; McArdle, Laurie;
McCullough, Mary; McDonald, Brian; Tetreau, Mike; Paige Palmer; lacono, Pamela; Ryan, Phil; Mayer, Robert;
Scott Anderson; speen@optonline.net; Flynn, Thomas; Vincent, Marc R; Perugini, William

Subject: PBC 8/11 Meeting Cancelled

Date: Thursday, August 04, 2016 4:17:58 PM

Please note that the 8/11 meeting of the PBC has been cancelled. The next meeting
will be held on the Regularly scheduled date of 8/25.

Thanks,
Andrew Graceffa
PBC Secretary


mailto:andrew.graceffa@gmail.com
mailto:townclerk@fairfieldct.org
mailto:Andrew.graceffa@gmail.com
mailto:dmzcpa@fsco-cpa.com
mailto:aztec765@gmail.com
mailto:Scelery70@aol.com
mailto:Ian.Bass@morganstanley.com
mailto:janencorbett@gmail.com
mailto:jpbradleyllc@gmail.com
mailto:penfieldcommittee@town.fairfield.ct.us
mailto:raspeciale@gmail.com
mailto:rbellittojr@gmail.com
mailto:spitaniello@navigant.com
mailto:cwrynn@shawmut.com
mailto:jwhalen@shawmut.com
mailto:aleffert23@optonline.net
mailto:arianem@optonline.net
mailto:bryancaff@gmail.com
mailto:CBosse@fairfieldct.org
mailto:JCarpenter@fairfieldct.org
mailto:Charles.Warrington@colliers.com
mailto:ctymniak@fairfieldct.org
mailto:mcvahey@gmail.com
mailto:mcvahey@gmail.com
mailto:DHeer@shawmut.com
mailto:drlamberty@yahoo.com
mailto:CDyer@fairfieldct.org
mailto:EKennelly@fairfieldct.org
mailto:GFoley@fairfieldct.org
mailto:GLombardo@fairfieldct.org
mailto:KGriffin@fairfieldct.org
mailto:jimd@dcstructural.com
mailto:JWendt@fairfieldct.org
mailto:JMichelangelo@fairfieldct.org
mailto:jsktrt@gmail.com
mailto:jeewing@msn.com
mailto:kprocino@shawmut.com
mailto:kevinc@dcstructural.com
mailto:kekiley@yahoo.com
mailto:landlords@keenecribs.com
mailto:LMcArdle@fairfieldct.org
mailto:mccullough1450@gmail.com
mailto:BMcDonald@shawmut.com
mailto:MTETREAU@fairfieldct.org
mailto:paigepalmer@optonline.net
mailto:pamelaiacono4fairfield@gmail.com
mailto:PRyan@fairfieldct.org
mailto:RMayer@fairfieldct.org
mailto:scott.anderson@peoples.com
mailto:speen@optonline.net
mailto:tom.flynn@tomflynn.org
mailto:MVincent@shawmut.com
mailto:wjp10rtm@snet.net

